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Big Air
Points Standings
Printed: 09/24/23 5:54 pm Page 1 of 1
50 Jr./sr. Beginner (little Ai

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 519 Ryder Cartwright (9) 237
2. 124 236699 Asher Nickerson (6) 128
3. 759 Maddox Medema (7) 105
4. 187 Adrian Sandborn (3) 85
5. 179 Silvio Zelinski (4) 83
6. 712 Andrew Acker (6) 76
7. 118 Jaxon Anderson (4) 69
8. 13 Trevor Yetter (4) 62

978 Riley Stewart (4) 62
10. 123 Dane Boynton (2) 60
11. 329 235615 William Hinkley (3) 51
12. 732 Roczen Mccumber (3) 42
13. 142 Hunter Hendley (2) 40

488 3098488 Noah Howard (2) 40
15. 12 Ryder Aldana (3) 39
16. 7 Stone Miner (2) 37

3 235129 Josiah Zelinski (3) 37
18. 21 Legend Duff (1) 30

716 233411 Knox Reavis (1) 30
20. 691 Colton Streng (2) 29
21. 567 234273 Graham Kirchoff (2) 25

980 237108 Rogen Conaway (2) 25
23. 479 235570 Matthias Kalbfleisch (2) 23
24. 22 Rogan Luther (1) 21
25. 671 Eddie Steele (1) 18

202 236376 Axle Goodman (1) 18
760 Kennady Clark (1) 18

28. 64 Parker Sprik (2) 15
29. 543 Memphis Wiersema (1) 14

23 Carter Wickline (1) 14
31. 868 Aidyn Alsteen (1) 13

299 232187 Weston Bloomquist (1) 13
33. 352 Lily Aldana (1) 10

44 Jameson Symmes (1) 10
35. 187 236782 Deegan Sandborn (1) 9

50 Ss Limited (little Air)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 519 Ryder Cartwright (9) 207
2. 543 Memphis Wiersema (6) 153
3. 21 Legend Duff (4) 111
4. 462 231724 Tucker Carpenter (4) 108
5. 228 Reed Wiersema (7) 100
6. 926 236217 Colt Tylicki (5) 81
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7. 712 Andrew Acker (5) 80
8. 932 Noah Boynton (3) 60

118 Jaxon Anderson (4) 60
10. 488 3098488 Noah Howard (3) 53
11. 352 Hudson Bacon (2) 46

100 235893 Jack Croley (2) 46
13. 98 Patrick Spaman (2) 41
14. 299 232187 Weston Bloomquist (2) 34
15. 18 Braxton Webster (2) 30

567 Wade Morris (1) 30
202 236376 Axle Goodman (2) 30

18. 691 Colton Streng (2) 29
217 Connor Way (2) 29

20. 415 Kameron Clark (2) 25
21. 727 233057 Kane Wion (1) 18
22. 123 Dane Boynton (1) 16
23. 714 Knox Locher (1) 15

7 2339 Klay Kotecki (1) 15
/ Max Moreland (1) 15

26. 217 231780 Connor Way (1) 12
27. 646 Seth Dilts (1) 11
28. 732 Roczen Mccumber (1) 10

50 Trail - Limited (little Air
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 543 Memphis Wiersema (6) 147
2. 519 Ryder Cartwright (9) 138
3. 21 Legend Duff (4) 120
4. 462 231724 Tucker Carpenter (4) 103
5. 187 Adrian Sandborn (6) 101
6. 228 Reed Wiersema (7) 88
7. 712 Andrew Acker (6) 85
8. 646 Seth Dilts (7) 81
9. 488 3098488 Noah Howard (3) 76
10. 299 232187 Weston Bloomquist (3) 67

118 Jaxon Anderson (4) 67
12. 180 Jagger Newenhouse (3) 61
13. 926 236217 Colt Tylicki (5) 58
14. 652 Brantley Stewart (5) 56
15. 72 232090 Rebelle Johnson (3) 52

72 233272 Colt Hauck (4) 52
17. 352 Hudson Bacon (2) 45
18. 98 Patrick Spaman (2) 39
19. 932 Noah Boynton (2) 37
20. 111 231389 Ella Betten (3) 36
21. 46 234896 Marcie Johnson (3) 35
22. 217 Connor Way (2) 29
23. 567 234273 Graham Kirchoff (2) 28
24. 187 236782 Deegan Sandborn (3) 27
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25. 18 Braxton Webster (2) 26
352 Lily Aldana (3) 26
18x Tenley Claerhout (3) 26

28. 567 Wade Morris (1) 25
45 Keegan Crickmore (2) 25
759 Maddox Medema (2) 25
725 Vayda Heverly (2) 25

32. 974 Emilee Martin (2) 22
33. 7 236278 Gunnar Mcgowan (2) 21
34. 978 Riley Stewart (2) 19

479 235570 Matthias Kalbfleisch (2) 19
36. 217 231780 Connor Way (1) 18
37. 590 Boston Stoken (2) 16

/ Max Moreland (1) 16
39. 714 Knox Locher (1) 14

22 Jovan Luther (2) 14
41. 415 Kameron Clark (1) 13
42. 116 257023 Charleigh Bradley (1) 12
43. / Destiny Youngs (1) 11
44. 732 Roczen Mccumber (2) 10
45. 7 2339 Klay Kotecki (1) 9
46. 228 Colson Woltjer (1) 6
47. 169 Jaxson Henry (1) 5
48. 5 Hayes Kralevic (1) 4
49. 116 Oakley Bradley (1) 2

65 Beginner (little Air)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 44 Arion Spira (10) 285
2. 199 229677 Joey Betten (8) 211
3. 111 234473 Carter Jaszcz (4) 82
4. 842 8501 Cohen Mccumbe (2) 43
5. 124 236699 Asher Nickerson (2) 39
6. 224 236821 Aiden Armour (1) 25
7. 355 Kameron George (1) 21

32 Elyi Kolenda (1) 21
64 Nolan Sprik (1) 21
086 Faris Stuart (1) 21
891 Crew Collins (1) 21

12. 843 Seth Hunt (1) 16
13. / Dixie Mckinney (1) 15

Trailblazer (little Air)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 843 Seth Hunt (9) 250
2. 086 Faris Stuart (8) 194
3. 48 Arie Spira (9) 179
4. 64 Bryer Dodde (5) 85
5. 768 Emmit Nedo (3) 80
6. 257 Lexington Batch (4) 62
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7. 12 236448 Hope Lundquist (2) 36
8. 24 237140 Bailee Pennington (2) 34

235 Molly Morris (2) 34
10. 749 Julian Eyk (1) 30

47 Kacen Fitzgerald (1) 30
12. x Deacon Eberly (1) 25
13. 82 Bryson Fernwalt (1) 16
14. 352 Lily Aldana (1) 15
15. 934 236934 Peyton Bruett (1) 14
16. 23 Izaiah Kolenda (1) 13

Trailblazer Sr.(little Air)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 157 Landon Batch (9) 255
2. 231 236929 Alexzander Nickerson (4) 96
3. 813 Ava Clark (2) 46
4. 760 Kennady Clark (1) 30

44 Arion Spira (1) 30
/ Chevelle Mckinney (1) 30

56 Sawyer Hileman (1) 30
50 Wobbler** 1 (little Air)

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 258 Braxton Hage (9) 203
2. 498 Jude Mccleary (10) 141
3. 512 Zeke Koetje (6) 131
4. 102 Huxley Cnossen (7) 127
5. 7 2339 Klay Kotecki (9) 123
6. 822 Owen Phelps (8) 76
7. 442 Brayden Haman (2) 55
8. 955 Brantley Fabiano (3) 51
9. 750 Kason Eyk (2) 48
10. 116 Oakley Bradley (3) 45
11. 352 Lily Aldana (3) 42
12. 712 Andrew Acker (2) 41

12 Ryder Aldana (3) 41
257 Lexington Batch (4) 41

15. 280 Jameson Newenhouse (2) 36
16. 111 Ava Betten (5) 35
17. 18 Braxton Webster (2) 34
18. 3 236527 Lennon Vaneyk (5) 33

641 236987 Grayson Crockett (3) 33
20. 119 James Overweg (3) 31
21. 98 Patrick Spaman (1) 30

215 232394 Nicole Way (1) 30
202 236376 Axle Goodman (1) 30
359 Cooper Barber (2) 30
13 29116 Harper Cowles (1) 30

26. 228 Reed Wiersema (1) 25
519 Slate Miner (2) 25
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28. 511 Miles Overweg (3) 24
29. / 236759 Hailey Winkelman (2) 22

518 Charles Price Iii (2) 22
31. 918 Tate Phelps (3) 21

23 Carter Wickline (1) 21
215 Nicole Way (1) 21
80 Keaton Kingbird (1) 21

35. 33 236734 Evelynn Hauck (2) 20
36. 652 Brantley Stewart (1) 18

164 236271 Tayden Hubbard (1) 18
728 Taylon Molis (1) 18

39. 105 236560 Dan Bryan (2) 17
40. / Destiny Youngs (1) 16

971 Emmie Mink (1) 16
695 Raelynn Merchant (1) 16

43. 125 Ivan Rees (1) 15
44. 627 Kaylee Douglas (1) 14

x Aliyah Fisher (1) 14
46. 3/ Timothy Witherow Iii (2) 13
47. 02 Landen Fitzgeraqld (1) 12

44 Jameson Symmes (1) 12
6 Paxton Zwinger (2) 12

50. 13 236540 Chase Ramos (1) 11
10 Ava Krueger (1) 11

52. 140 Elaina Krueger (1) 9
287 Clay Douglas (1) 9

54. 228 Colson Woltjer (1) 6
7 Greyson Whitmore (2) 6

116 257023 Charleigh Bradley (1) 6
14 Katie Burmania (1) 6

58. 399 237000 Asher Alley (1) 3
59. 408 237265 Weston Sloan (1) 2

50 4-8 Open
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 021 232707 Deegan Kime (8) 226
2. 309 232740 Ryker Chipperfield (7) 145
3. 688 231657 Camden Larson (7) 124
4. 56 Sawyer Hileman (7) 88
5. 344 231996 Daxton Medema (7) 85
6. 867 231154 Stephen Orr (3) 64
7. 6 Emerson Zwinger (4) 61
8. 515 Brody Mcclellan (2) 60

152 233492 Weston Brush (5) 60
10. 037 230394 Leo Tomlinson (2) 55
11. 567 Wade Morris (3) 52
12. 718 Grayson Krueger (2) 50
13. 059 Carson Fritch (4) 46

971 231152 Luke Mink (2) 46
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15. 21 Legend Duff (4) 45
16. 321 233220 Grayson Yarosz (2) 40
17. 140 Logan Krueger (2) 39
18. 118 Paxton Eacker (3) 37
19. 303 231709 Austin Haapala (2) 34
20. 16 236195 Christopher Wheat (3) 31
21. 79 231671 Owen Seeley (1) 30
22. 626 Cody Heverly (2) 29
23. 837 Liam Stockton (2) 27

41 232696 Greyson Wickline (2) 27
25. 280 Mccoy Newenhouse (2) 25

99 Cruz Powers (3) 25
27. 208 234847 Mason Howard (1) 21
28. 950 232697 Drayden Warner (2) 20
29. 812 Jaxon Rees (1) 18

708 Bryce Noel (1) 18
31. 116 Rayne Salisbury (2) 17
32. 118 Jaxon Anderson (1) 13
33. 714 Knox Locher (1) 12

50 Jr. Limited
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 950 232697 Drayden Warner (6) 152
2. 059 Carson Fritch (4) 120
3. 118 Paxton Eacker (3) 90
4. 21 Legend Duff (3) 80
5. 727 233057 Kane Wion (2) 43
6. 812 Jaxon Rees (1) 25

519 Ryder Cartwright (1) 25
50 Sr.limited

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 021 232707 Deegan Kime (8) 216
2. 309 232740 Ryker Chipperfield (9) 176
3. 515 Brody Mcclellan (6) 130
4. 688 231657 Camden Larson (7) 115
5. 037 230394 Leo Tomlinson (3) 90
6. 344 231996 Daxton Medema (7) 88
7. 867 231154 Stephen Orr (4) 78
8. 6 Emerson Zwinger (4) 69
9. 708 Bryce Noel (5) 68
10. 100 233271 Blake Hauck (4) 63
11. 56 Sawyer Hileman (4) 51
12. 567 Wade Morris (3) 46
13. 718 Grayson Krueger (2) 41
14. 140 Logan Krueger (2) 39
15. 321 233220 Grayson Yarosz (2) 37
16. 971 231152 Luke Mink (2) 31
17. 79 231671 Owen Seeley (1) 30
18. 626 Cody Heverly (2) 29
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19. 21 Legend Duff (2) 28
20. 16 236195 Christopher Wheat (2) 25
21. 41 232696 Greyson Wickline (2) 24

303 231709 Austin Haapala (2) 24
23. 837 Liam Stockton (2) 23
24. 208 234847 Mason Howard (1) 21
25. 280 Mccoy Newenhouse (1) 13

118 Jaxon Anderson (1) 13
27. 99 Cruz Powers (2) 11

22 Rogan Luther (1) 11
29. 254 Oakland Larson (1) 10
30. 714 Knox Locher (1) 9

732 Roczen Mccumber (1) 9
116 Rayne Salisbury (1) 9

65 7-9
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 124 231611 Pratt Parker (10) 221
2. 469 234553 Braxton Evans (10) 215
3. 409 Justin Boyden (8) 133
4. 598 231815 Ava Mall (7) 120
5. 318 230627 Jace Vanderlind (10) 117
6. 215 Levi Newenhouse (4) 115
7. 279 230780 Roxzen Banks (6) 111
8. 4/ Logan Miller (10) 106
9. 586 10605 Zayne Ward (7) 98
10. 176 5005 Tate Claerhout (3) 69
11. 515 Brody Mcclellan (5) 61
12. 27 232794 Reed Bowen (6) 58
13. 45 Colt Bliss (5) 54
14. 682 10445 Tucker King (2) 51
15. 47 231750 Berchel Johnson (3) 48
16. 970 233153 Jack Mink (2) 46
17. 444 234230 Owen Ducharme (3) 39
18. 152 233492 Weston Brush (5) 37
19. 021 232707 Deegan Kime (4) 36

828 236787 Jaxson Bonzelaar (4) 36
21. 247 Eli Aldana (4) 35
22. 88 229879 Brayden Mutschler (1) 30
23. 247/ 5039247 Ryker Trudell (3) 26
24. 309 232740 Ryker Chipperfield (3) 25

47/ Parker Prater (4) 25
26. 1 Gatlyn Mesecar (2) 19
27. 708 Bryce Noel (3) 18
28. 718 Grayson Krueger (2) 16
29. 140 Logan Krueger (2) 15

037 230394 Leo Tomlinson (1) 15
31. 79 231671 Owen Seeley (1) 13
32. 442 Trace Mesecar (2) 12
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33. 216 231804 Brodie Mackay (1) 11
34. 156 232156 Chase Tedder (1) 10

819 Brantley Moses (1) 10
36. 749 Julian Eyk (1) 9
37. 642 Ryder Carlon (1) 8
38. 812 Nolan Kellar (1) 6

269 5251 Scot C. Woolery (1) 6
40. 117 233503 Callum Gelinski (1) 4
41. 704 234173 Vinny Fraschetti (1) 3

65 10-11
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 527 Braylen Overkamp (10) 248
2. 48 4716 Dalton Miron (10) 193
3. 199 Parker Goerbig (9) 142
4. 115/ Gage Wolf (9) 141
5. 716 232505 Hunter Montreuil (5) 136
6. 708 230076 Owen Tomlinson (3) 90
7. 72 230264 Korbyn Gillen (3) 68
8. 184 Jaylyn Aprill (4) 56
9. 616 Joelle Rodriguez (3) 49
10. 138 Brody Hendricks (2) 39

101 Vincent D. Bennett (2) 39
12. 22 Kylan Luther (2) 36
13. 527/ 233515 Dakota Jr Priest (2) 34
14. 774 Jett Sluder (1) 25
15. 364 234389 Bentley Deforest (1) 18
16. 990 J. Ryder Arce (1) 14
17. 912 235955 Kamden Satterly (1) 13
18. 892 30756 Parker Robinson (1) 11
19. 706 233832 Evan Clark (1) 10

65 Open
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 124 231611 Pratt Parker (10) 205
2. 527 Braylen Overkamp (10) 162
3. 318 230627 Jace Vanderlind (10) 153
4. 409 Justin Boyden (8) 152
5. 279 230780 Roxzen Banks (5) 109
6. 598 231815 Ava Mall (7) 108
7. 199 Parker Goerbig (9) 97
8. 215 Levi Newenhouse (3) 85
9. 586 10605 Zayne Ward (6) 82
10. 176 5005 Tate Claerhout (3) 72
11. 47 231750 Berchel Johnson (3) 57
12. 708 230076 Owen Tomlinson (2) 55
13. 970 233153 Jack Mink (2) 48
14. 247 Eli Aldana (4) 37

828 236787 Jaxson Bonzelaar (3) 37
16. 716 232505 Hunter Montreuil (2) 35
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17. 101 Vincent D. Bennett (2) 34
616 Joelle Rodriguez (3) 34

19. 469 234553 Braxton Evans (2) 30
444 234230 Owen Ducharme (3) 30
774 Jett Sluder (1) 30

22. 138 Brody Hendricks (2) 29
23. 527/ 233515 Dakota Jr Priest (2) 24

247/ 5039247 Ryker Trudell (3) 24
25. 88 229879 Brayden Mutschler (1) 16
26. 115/ Gage Wolf (2) 15

72 230264 Korbyn Gillen (1) 15
47/ Parker Prater (2) 15

29. 364 234389 Bentley Deforest (1) 13
30. 216 231804 Brodie Mackay (1) 12
31. 156 232156 Chase Tedder (1) 10
32. 32 Rasce Kolenda (1) 9

269 5251 Scot C. Woolery (1) 9
34. 45 Colt Bliss (1) 7
35. 990 J. Ryder Arce (1) 4

706 233832 Evan Clark (1) 4
37. 704 234173 Vinny Fraschetti (1) 3
38. 892 30756 Parker Robinson (1) 1

85 Jr.
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 2 10609 Travis Blain (9) 260
2. 994 230629 Wade Vanderlind (10) 174
3. 22 5245 Skylar L. Goerbig (10) 155
4. 107 231801 Tyce Malcomnson (7) 136
5. 3 235421 Ryder C. Goerbig (10) 132
6. 115 4091 Hayden Phillips (7) 130
7. 11 10599 Barrett Wethington (6) 125
8. 419 233496 Laken Parker (9) 121
9. 43 Dominic Challinor (6) 66
10. 280 232370 Oakley Banks (6) 65
11. 596 3341 Cooper Cross (2) 60
12. 417 230531 Ryder Hayes (2) 50
13. 734 231734 Zeke Bruett (5) 49
14. 527 Braylen Overkamp (4) 40
15. 21 3680 Aedan Campbell (2) 39
16. 716 232505 Hunter Montreuil (3) 32
17. 215 Levi Newenhouse (2) 31

727 232225 Corbin Wion (3) 31
19. 45 Colt Bliss (3) 27
20. 828 Jaxson Bonzelaar (3) 26

697 Greyson Williams (3) 26
22. 851 231941 Liane Sackyta-swiney (2) 25
23. 118 232618 Tristan Gelinski (2) 24

115/ Gage Wolf (3) 24
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25. 88 229879 Brayden Mutschler (1) 21
26. 140 233495 Sylvie Parker (3) 18
27. 371 52681 Mason W. Cleveland (1) 16
28. 695 Mayson Merchant (1) 15
29. 721 Jason Mummey (1) 14

409 Justin Boyden (1) 14
31. 682 10445 Tucker King (1) 11
32. 115 Rhiannon Salsbury (1) 3

Mini Open
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 4/ 1895 Brody Miller (8) 222
2. 2 10609 Travis Blain (9) 197
3. 994 230629 Wade Vanderlind (10) 139
4. 115 4091 Hayden Phillips (7) 119
5. 22 5245 Skylar L. Goerbig (9) 110
6. 107 231801 Tyce Malcomnson (7) 102
7. 419 233496 Laken Parker (9) 100
8. 3 235421 Ryder C. Goerbig (9) 95
9. 11 10599 Barrett Wethington (6) 93
10. 594 10607 Ezra S. Newman (10) 86
11. 453 233132 Bentley Apsey (7) 79
12. 948 4203948 Christian Hilton (3) 64
13. 111 4404 Billy Kildee (2) 60
14. 07 4094 Eli Bazzett (2) 50

298 2949 Ryder Bloomquist (3) 50
16. 44 4090 Ty Mccormick (3) 44
17. 21 3680 Aedan Campbell (2) 42
18. 43 Dominic Challinor (4) 38
19. 417 230531 Ryder Hayes (2) 37
20. 126 235446 Chase Pennington (4) 31
21. 24 4460 Sam Adcock (2) 30
22. 824 10773 Joey Jared (1) 25
23. 698 233679 Keegan Suhr (2) 24
24. 118 232618 Tristan Gelinski (2) 22
25. 280 232370 Oakley Banks (2) 21
26. 730 Adam Woolery (2) 20
27. 851 231941 Liane Sackyta-swiney (2) 19
28. 596 3341 Cooper Cross (2) 18

989 Aiden Natividad (1) 18
30. 79 Bentley Bosch (2) 16

285 Vann Tucker (2) 16
13 4762 Jake Mausolf (3) 16

33. 33 Brody Miller (1) 14
6 234401 Braxton Hendrix (1) 14

35. 727 232225 Corbin Wion (1) 13
89 Charlie Lucas (2) 13

37. 689 Kyrah Cooper (1) 12
38. 908 4744 Beckett Martin (1) 11
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39. 131 234369 Drake Needham (1) 10
40. 616 Joelle Rodriguez (1) 9
41. 915 234711 Landon Tishma (1) 6

371 52681 Mason W. Cleveland (1) 6
43. 32 Scott Fessenden (1) 5

45 Colt Bliss (1) 5
45. 34 Owen Switalski (1) 4

32 234393 Scott Fessenden (1) 4
85 Sr

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 4/ 1895 Brody Miller (6) 180
2. 698 233679 Keegan Suhr (4) 102
3. 824 10773 Joey Jared (3) 78
4. 298 2949 Ryder Bloomquist (3) 75
5. 44 4090 Ty Mccormick (3) 67
6. 936 10642 Colin Kramer (2) 50
7. 24 4460 Sam Adcock (2) 46
8. 730 Adam Woolery (2) 39
9. 07 4094 Eli Bazzett (1) 25

6 234401 Braxton Hendrix (1) 25
11. 11 4769 Roman Ross (1) 21
12. 908 4744 Beckett Martin (1) 18
13. 33 Brody Miller (1) 16

85 C
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 22 Cole Votsch (6) 180
2. 594 10607 Ezra S. Newman (10) 170
3. 453 233132 Bentley Apsey (7) 145
4. 721 Jason Mummey (8) 127
5. 502 Jacob Gruss (4) 96
6. 10 232795 Jace Bowen (6) 77
7. 32 234393 Scott Fessenden (3) 76
8. 79 Bentley Bosch (5) 66
9. 126 235446 Chase Pennington (4) 63
10. 618 Deegan Green (4) 56
11. 42 Teegan Mesecar (2) 55

32 Scott Fessenden (2) 55
13. 637 230195 Cayden Martinez (2) 50
14. 25 230400 Parker Mcqueen (2) 42
15. 23 230518 Easton Sizemore (3) 41
16. 285 Vann Tucker (2) 33

13 4762 Jake Mausolf (3) 33
18. 563 232167 Joey Witherspoon (2) 30
19. 89 Charlie Lucas (2) 29
20. 628 229800 Dayton R. Eberly (2) 25

989 Aiden Natividad (1) 25
34 Owen Switalski (1) 25

23. 682 10445 Tucker King (1) 18
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24. 616 Joelle Rodriguez (2) 16
25. 12 232379 Ezra Zelinski (1) 15
26. 915 234711 Landon Tishma (1) 14
27. 131 234369 Drake Needham (1) 13
28. 59 Eric Moore (1) 12

162 Jaylyn G. Frey (1) 12
30. 14 232091 Evan Graber (1) 11
31. 32 Rasce Kolenda (1) 10

11 Xander Perry (1) 10
33. 34 Collin Lokers (1) 9

Schoolboy 1
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 82 4845 Ryder Newman (10) 211
2. 4 1639 Carter C. Crow (10) 138
3. 100 12795 Maxx J. Powers (6) 133
4. 4/ 1895 Brody Miller (4) 115
5. 916 1901 Blaine Allsop (5) 114
6. x Jerryn Jones (3) 90
7. 948 4203948 Christian Hilton (4) 87
8. 411 Krue Semlow (4) 75
9. 07 4094 Eli Bazzett (2) 50
10. 57 Gage Fuller (2) 41
11. 698 233679 Keegan Suhr (2) 33
12. 225 232387 Noah Zelinski (2) 32
13. / 000002 Olivia Schroyer (2) 29

12 231653 Slade Sporman (3) 29
985 230619 Collin Powers (2) 29

16. 063 4814 Kyleigh Hayes (2) 28
17. 936 10642 Colin Kramer (2) 24
18. 20/ Eric Scheid (1) 21
19. 117 234367 Ryder Needham (1) 16
20. 824 10773 Joey Jared (1) 15

706 Kasey Garth (1) 15
22. 233 Ashton Philipsen (1) 14
23. 411 232793 Krue Semlow (1) 13

7 233286 Lucas Young (1) 13
25. 226 Rhyder Miller (1) 11

111 4404 Billy Kildee (1) 11
27. 121 23255 Kaiden Davis (1) 10

623 Gavin Zinke (1) 10
Schoolboy 2

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 920 51015 Harley J. Johnson (10) 234
2. 955 233713 Mikel Wolgast (8) 196
3. 786 231745 Logan Malcomnson (7) 142
4. 27 50907 Carson Fields (2) 60
5. 651 Zach Alley (2) 55
6. 225 232387 Noah Zelinski (3) 49
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7. 110 Camdyn Gerlach (2) 46
587 233542 Colton Prow (2) 46

9. 17 Tucker Tack (2) 34
10. 115 231525 Zane Leutzinger (2) 30

46 90058 Elijah Schaidt (1) 30
12. 330 232384 Drinan Peterson (2) 29
13. 1 01773 Nikolas Michael (1) 25
14. 8 4100 Jadin Bailey (1) 21
15. 173 236953 Caden Eppard (1) 18

623 3523 Mason Visscher (1) 18
17. 107 Andrew Wilson (1) 16

216 Kenny S. Laporte (1) 16
19. 129 Seth Whisler (1) 15

/ 236926 Mason Darke (1) 15
Girls 9-15

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. x 3622 Mackenzie Miller (10) 201
2. 184 Jaylyn Aprill (9) 191
3. 379 Lana Obrien (6) 161
4. 140 233495 Sylvie Parker (9) 158
5. 851 231941 Liane Sackyta-swiney (4) 101
6. 91 234134 Charlee Larson (7) 87
7. 17 233381 Zaidabelle Stuart (6) 82
8. 4/ 2537 Ava M. Crow (5) 80
9. 063 4814 Kyleigh Hayes (2) 60

931 5252 Karly Baird (2) 60
11. 045 231392 Scotlin Orr (2) 34
12. 115 Rhiannon Salsbury (2) 29
13. 689 Kyrah Cooper (1) 21

18 Zoey Smith (1) 21
15. 013 236469 Allee Eppard (1) 15
16. 162 Jaylyn G. Frey (1) 12
17. 67 Annabelle Wheat (1) 11

Women 12 & Up
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 379 Lana Obrien (6) 156
2. 115 Stacy Wolf (9) 154
3. 383 233661 Lexi Upson (6) 139
4. 505 232095 Kennedy Young (6) 115
5. 859 Sarra Ruiz (4) 92
6. 707 Sydney L. Plath (5) 87
7. 231 Bryce Martinez (2) 60

025 Jamie L. Alfrejd (3) 60
9. 19 233216 Madison Dedic (3) 59
10. / 000002 Olivia Schroyer (2) 50

063 4814 Kyleigh Hayes (2) 50
12. 839 Ryleigh Ruiz (2) 46
13. 50 10458 Jaiden M. Anderson (2) 28
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14. 20 237273 Calyn Green (2) 27
15. 318 Gabrielle Stockton (2) 26
16. 608 237102 Paige Sampley (1) 14
17. 556 Melissa Krueger (1) 13

125 B/c
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 82 4845 Ryder Newman (10) 235
2. 916 1901 Blaine Allsop (6) 148
3. 4 1639 Carter C. Crow (10) 143
4. 100 12795 Maxx J. Powers (6) 132
5. 786 231745 Logan Malcomnson (6) 107
6. x Jerryn Jones (3) 90
7. 411 Krue Semlow (4) 79
8. 236 235082 Calvin Gruss (4) 60

698 233679 Keegan Suhr (4) 60
10. 225 232387 Noah Zelinski (5) 55

707 Sydney L. Plath (5) 55
12. 899 Rj Ruiz (3) 51
13. 289 Caiden M. Alsbach (3) 43
14. 20/ Eric Scheid (2) 37

985 230619 Collin Powers (2) 37
16. 453 233132 Bentley Apsey (3) 32
17. 955 233713 Mikel Wolgast (3) 27
18. 948 4203948 Christian Hilton (1) 25

57 Gage Fuller (1) 25
20. 44 234156 Ayden Gonzales (3) 24

x 234067 Evan Brown (2) 24
22. 12 231653 Slade Sporman (3) 23
23. 330 232384 Drinan Peterson (2) 20
24. 706 Kasey Garth (1) 16

411 232793 Krue Semlow (1) 16
26. 233 Ashton Philipsen (1) 15

443 Carson Kooiman (1) 15
379 Lana Obrien (1) 15

29. / Luke Bockheim (1) 14
179 233174 Brayden Guilford (1) 14

31. 117 234367 Ryder Needham (1) 13
121 23255 Kaiden Davis (1) 13

33. 8 Vance Abdo (1) 12
34. 151 Paxton Mendelssohn (1) 10
35. 678 52092 Peyton Street (1) 7

250 A
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 581 Tyler A. Chandler (4) 98
2. 17 1900 Trever M. Wahr (2) 55
3. 799 Alex Reinke (1) 30

66 923 Cayden M. Switzer (1) 30
811 07839 Chris B. Williams (1) 30
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6. 18 229639 Gatlin M. Combs (1) 25
7. 279 01394 Collin Jett (1) 21

250 B
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 374 229746 Cody Miller (3) 60

529 233760 Kaiden Hejl (2) 60
27 50907 Carson Fields (2) 60

4. 123 50718 Max Schroyer (2) 55
809 230058 Christopher M. Schroeder (2) 55

6. 658 233139 Trevor Ruys (2) 51
786 231745 Logan Malcomnson (2) 51

8. 651 Zach Alley (2) 41
134 231227 Blake A. Houser (2) 41

10. 197 231989 Michael Hornus (2) 39
11. 8 4100 Jadin Bailey (1) 30
12. 5 Benjamin Medina (2) 29
13. 43 Drake A. Wyman (2) 26
14. 99 Logan Heddon (1) 25

127 Karson J. Mills (1) 25
236 Trevor Vanthomme (1) 25
100 12795 Maxx J. Powers (1) 25

18. 411 20721 Zackary Wright (1) 21
863 231778 Josh Alley (1) 21
55 229924 Justin Switzer (1) 21

21. 50 Bret Hurren (1) 18
844/ Andy Simpson (1) 18

1 01773 Nikolas Michael (1) 18
24. 76 Austin J. Wazny (1) 16
25. 921 Brenden Strauss (1) 13

048 Ryan Barber (1) 13
27. 75 Seth Palumbo (1) 12

396 232364 Chase J. Taylor (1) 12
250 C

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 955 233713 Mikel Wolgast (8) 194
2. 124 Kyle Starr (9) 172
3. 324 232074 Jaden Brown (4) 120
4. 016 234792 William Neubauer (5) 72
5. 933 232250 Dominick Stair (3) 66
6. 124/ 231732 Dustin Kresnak (4) 57
7. 115 231525 Zane Leutzinger (7) 56
8. 632 231809 Tyler Jones (2) 51
9. / Blake Pryjomski (3) 50
10. 060 Ayden Colon-smith (6) 49
11. 130 Bailey Youngs (2) 48
12. 22 Cole Votsch (3) 46
13. 383/ 20755 Dylan Freeland (4) 42
14. 111 Ian Szalai (2) 41
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15. 587 233542 Colton Prow (2) 40
16. 50 Bret Hurren (2) 37
17. 197 Douglas Hornus (2) 35
18. 10 234151 Zachary Hazekamp (3) 33
19. 112 20302 Ashton Fuller (3) 32

226 Eddie Cruz Jr. (3) 32
21. 110 Camdyn Gerlach (2) 30
22. x 236819 Josh Dassinger (3) 29
23. 30 Connor Martin (2) 28

17 Tucker Tack (2) 28
25. 383 233661 Lexi Upson (4) 27

613 21743 Zachary Shortz (3) 27
27. 50 234250 Nolan Smoots (1) 25

916 1901 Blaine Allsop (1) 25
568 Kaleb Whitener (1) 25

30. 19 233216 Madison Dedic (2) 24
31. 333 236685 Ethan Boon (2) 23

399 Carter Merritt (3) 23
33. 623 3523 Mason Visscher (1) 21

434 234040 Daniel Fritch (1) 21
35. 357 1905 Tristan Holman (2) 20

126 233224 Wyatt Short (2) 20
37. 5 Nathan Dupratt (2) 19
38. 875 Cole R. Clark (1) 18
39. 68 229847 Mikey Hazekamp (1) 16

107 Andrew Wilson (1) 16
5 Nick Buist (1) 16

42. 142 Mitch Merren (1) 14
443 Carson Kooiman (1) 14
118 Shawn Brown (1) 14

45. 371 Dylan Bialik (1) 13
940 10345 Dallas W. Redfield (1) 13
227 236695 Caden Schneider (1) 13
840 Trenton Hubbard (1) 13

49. / Luke Bockheim (1) 12
50. 562 Ayden Dempster (1) 11

216 Kenny S. Laporte (1) 11
3 12810 Miles Burgtorf (1) 11

53. 32 234393 Scott Fessenden (1) 10
54. 44 234156 Ayden Gonzales (1) 9

087 Kollin Johnson (1) 9
56. 379 Lana Obrien (1) 8

7 233286 Lucas Young (2) 8
81 Jamie Steffes Jr (1) 8
339 Blake Burns (1) 8
12 Tanner Berg (1) 8

61. 106 Hayden Wood (1) 7
62. 317 Hans Ott (1) 6
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x 234067 Evan Brown (1) 6
64. 42 234049 Ryan Miller (1) 5

789 236467 Bradin Falkenhagen (1) 5
700 235665 Gabriel Zwinger (1) 5

67. 44 12849 Mitchell A. Sparpana (1) 4
68. 518/ Stevie Semon (1) 3
69. 20 Bailey Harris (1) 1

Open A
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 17 1900 Trever M. Wahr (7) 196
2. 419 50771 Kyle Petrie (2) 55
3. 088 4095 Max Smith (1) 30

441 10023 Devon L. Adair (1) 30
5. 876 1886 Mic J. Hartuniewicz (1) 25

535 Tristan Gelske (1) 25
34 Mitchell D. Frantz (1) 25

8. 811 07839 Chris B. Williams (1) 21
Open B

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 876 1886 Mic J. Hartuniewicz (6) 149
2. 863 231778 Josh Alley (3) 78
3. 171 Connor Leary (4) 66
4. 48 10684 Nicholas J. Wickerham (2) 60
5. 7 Connor Leary (3) 57
6. 123 50718 Max Schroyer (2) 55

37 Tyler A. Jorgensen (2) 55
809 230058 Christopher M. Schroeder (2) 55

9. 134 231227 Blake A. Houser (2) 51
10. 383 233708 Logan Downing (2) 46
11. 529 233760 Kaiden Hejl (2) 40
12. 11 80004 Brady P. Fruge (1) 25

46 90058 Elijah Schaidt (1) 25
805 1797 Bryce M. Carlyle (1) 25

15. 411 20721 Zackary Wright (1) 21
651 Zach Alley (1) 21
x 3281 Dominic A. Wiersema (1) 21
76 Austin J. Wazny (1) 21

19. 43 Drake A. Wyman (1) 18
127 Karson J. Mills (1) 18
236 Trevor Vanthomme (1) 18
4 231746 Jacob N. Gilginas (1) 18

23. 411 Ryan Taft (1) 16
048 Ryan Barber (1) 16
314 1743 Shawn L. Chamberlain (1) 16
x Adam D. Johns (1) 16

27. 396 232364 Chase J. Taylor (1) 15
28. 921 Brenden Strauss (1) 14
29. 75 Seth Palumbo (1) 13
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43 Preston Ricker (1) 13
31. 658 233139 Trevor Ruys (1) 12
32. 535 04853 Tapper Arnold (1) 11

Open C
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 124 Kyle Starr (9) 193
2. 324 232074 Jaden Brown (4) 120
3. 016 234792 William Neubauer (5) 75
4. 124/ 231732 Dustin Kresnak (4) 63
5. 130 Bailey Youngs (2) 60
6. 933 232250 Dominick Stair (3) 57
7. 357 1905 Tristan Holman (3) 52
8. 44/ 231891 Chris Rocheleau (3) 51
9. 383/ 20755 Dylan Freeland (4) 49
10. 115 231525 Zane Leutzinger (4) 46
11. 899 Rj Ruiz (2) 43
12. 112 20302 Ashton Fuller (3) 42
13. 4 235470 Justin Lawson (3) 39
14. 632 231809 Tyler Jones (2) 37

111 Ian Szalai (2) 37
16. / Blake Pryjomski (2) 35

10 234151 Zachary Hazekamp (3) 35
18. x 234067 Evan Brown (2) 34
19. 333 236685 Ethan Boon (2) 30

598 Ryan Arends (2) 30
932 Dale Ezell (2) 30
434 234040 Daniel Fritch (1) 30
50 234250 Nolan Smoots (1) 30

24. 12 Tanner Berg (2) 29
25. 7 233286 Lucas Young (3) 28
26. 862 Aydon Sterk (3) 27

167 Derek Larsen (2) 27
28. 5 Nathan Dupratt (2) 26
29. 197 Douglas Hornus (1) 25

298 Justin Middlebrooks (1) 25
643 233792 Carter Dykstra (2) 25
20/ Eric Scheid (1) 25

33. 3 12810 Miles Burgtorf (2) 22
34. 862 236980 Tony Sterk (2) 21

44 Nicholas Lindsey (1) 21
824 10773 Joey Jared (1) 21

37. x 236819 Josh Dassinger (2) 18
566 Alfres Cordes (1) 18

39. 875 Cole R. Clark (1) 16
44/ 236762 Jacob Nixon (2) 16

41. 46 237281 Robert Huisken (1) 15
5 Nick Buist (1) 15

142 Mitch Merren (1) 15
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44. 308 Grant Demeester (1) 13
/ 236926 Mason Darke (1) 13

11 4769 Roman Ross (1) 13
47. 106 Hayden Wood (1) 12

26 231350 Dillon Deal (1) 12
49. 68 229847 Mikey Hazekamp (1) 11

87 Devin Carr (1) 11
568 Kaleb Whitener (1) 11

52. 173 236953 Caden Eppard (1) 10
789 236467 Bradin Falkenhagen (1) 10
187 Nicholoas Dobberstein (1) 10
726 Damon Eberly (2) 10
8 Vance Abdo (1) 10
20 Seth Saunders (1) 10
104 Clint Starr (1) 10

59. 754 Brady Lanzendurfer (1) 9
778 Bryce Meach (2) 9
310 236678 Luke Swope (1) 9
179 233174 Brayden Guilford (1) 9

63. 59 231708 Tyler Copron (1) 8
x 233145 Dustin Guilford (1) 8

65. 12/ Jackson Dewent (1) 7
962 233740 Rob Streng (1) 7

67. 44 234156 Ayden Gonzales (1) 6
700 235665 Gabriel Zwinger (1) 6

69. 318 Caden Mathieu (1) 4
44 12849 Mitchell A. Sparpana (1) 4

518/ Stevie Semon (1) 4
14 Plus

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 876 1886 Mic J. Hartuniewicz (7) 161
2. 17 1900 Trever M. Wahr (4) 110
3. 134 231227 Blake A. Houser (3) 66
4. 419 50771 Kyle Petrie (2) 60
5. 324 232074 Jaden Brown (2) 55
6. 383 233708 Logan Downing (2) 50
7. 863 231778 Josh Alley (2) 39
8. 130 Bailey Youngs (2) 37
9. 34 Mitchell D. Frantz (1) 30

805 1797 Bryce M. Carlyle (1) 30
48 10684 Nicholas J. Wickerham (1) 30

12. 651 Zach Alley (1) 25
66 923 Cayden M. Switzer (1) 25

14. 535 Tristan Gelske (1) 21
811 07839 Chris B. Williams (1) 21
4 231746 Jacob N. Gilginas (1) 21

17. 44 Nicholas Lindsey (1) 18
x 234067 Evan Brown (1) 18
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658 233139 Trevor Ruys (1) 18
55 229924 Justin Switzer (1) 18

21. 129 Seth Whisler (1) 16
279 01394 Collin Jett (1) 16
100 12795 Maxx J. Powers (1) 16

24. 7/ 237286 Andrew Scheid (1) 15
99 Logan Heddon (1) 15

26. 197 231989 Michael Hornus (1) 14
25 Plus

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 581 Tyler A. Chandler (4) 105
2. 27 7982 Gunnar S. Carroll (3) 69
3. 1 10833 Jerry Stoken (2) 37
4. 34 Mitchell D. Frantz (1) 30

088 4095 Max Smith (1) 30
346 Travis Pranger (1) 30
48 10684 Nicholas J. Wickerham (1) 30

8. 441 10023 Devon L. Adair (1) 25
9. 799 Alex Reinke (1) 21

811 07839 Chris B. Williams (1) 21
11. 105 20586 Dan Bryan (1) 18

62 03308 Kirk White (1) 18
955 12046 Michael Smith (1) 18

14. 12 Tanner Berg (1) 16
76 Austin J. Wazny (1) 16
56 232907 Brian Eckert (1) 16

17. 105 Dan Bryan (1) 15
65 04847 Collin Smith (1) 15
x Adam D. Johns (1) 15

20. 28 Kyle Hughey (1) 14
81 Jamie Steffes Jr (1) 14

35 Plus
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 397 Jason Youngs (3) 85
2. 768 Chad Nedo (3) 76
3. 394 418 Michael Tomanek (2) 60
4. 259 Andrew Whitmore (2) 55
5. 813 Ken Rates (2) 46

123 00589 Ian Mccormick (2) 46
7. 275 4279 Jason E. Mccollum (1) 30

346 Travis Pranger (1) 30
9. 328 Maxwell Kolenda (1) 25

40 Plus
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 557 9951 Ray W. Roehlk (4) 101
2. 102 11179 Mark B. Powers (4) 98
3. 259 Andrew Whitmore (2) 60
4. 813 Ken Rates (2) 44
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5. 195 00195 Shane A. Bost (2) 31
6. 462 Josh A. Krueger (1) 30

70 60795 John E. Grewe (1) 30
8. 747 Dan Kroll (1) 25

553 80017 Ryan Weatherby (1) 25
10. 79 236625 Josh Zelinski (1) 21

29 Dwight Perkin (1) 21
129 129 Chris Wickline (1) 21
101 Matt Powers (1) 21

14. 88 Tony D. Wroblewski (1) 18
275 4279 Jason E. Mccollum (1) 18

45 Plus
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 157 Jay Obrien (6) 133
2. 557 9951 Ray W. Roehlk (4) 101
3. 454 Nicholas Pierce (4) 91
4. 101 Matt Powers (3) 90
5. 102 11179 Mark B. Powers (4) 85
6. 397 Jason Youngs (3) 61
7. 553 80017 Ryan Weatherby (2) 55
8. 320 230034 Richard Lockhart (2) 35
9. 88 Tony D. Wroblewski (2) 34
10. 195 00195 Shane A. Bost (2) 31
11. 70 60795 John E. Grewe (1) 30

718 01337 Matthew J. Kosc (1) 30
13. 311 Mike Haapala (1) 25
14. 462 Josh A. Krueger (1) 21
15. 196 Troy D. Assemany (1) 18
16. 050 Shane Sake (1) 16

176 Cory Perriton (1) 16
18. 455 Robert Mac Donald (1) 15

50 Plus
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 320 230034 Richard Lockhart (10) 212
2. 101 Matt Powers (4) 106
3. 771 Dan Vanthomme (3) 80
4. 123 Bryan Sandberg (3) 66
5. 868 Dennis Youngs (3) 64
6. 553 80017 Ryan Weatherby (2) 55
7. 24 10153 Jack Brown (2) 48
8. 95 Shane Smith (2) 46
9. 808 Robert M. Marshall (1) 30

70 60795 John E. Grewe (1) 30
11. 444 Mitch Wolgast (1) 25

176 Cory Perriton (1) 25
13. 196 Troy D. Assemany (1) 21
14. 7 Scoob Lanzendurfer (1) 18

455 Robert Mac Donald (1) 18
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16. 940 234626 Richard Oleniczak (1) 16
195 231991 Shane Smith (1) 16

18. 499 230007 Robert Oleniczak (1) 14
55 Plus

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 216 506 Todd M. Dravk (10) 192
2. 822 2276 Cliff M. Knudsen (4) 97
3. 499 230007 Robert Oleniczak (4) 90

771 Dan Vanthomme (3) 90
5. 668 Mark Sheridan (4) 89
6. 123 Bryan Sandberg (3) 76
7. 104 9372 Jeffrey A. Bost (2) 60
8. 34 12389 Mark Reed (2) 50
9. 223 6871 Brian Heightchew (2) 46
10. 2 23114 Kreg Bigelow (1) 30
11. 808 Robert M. Marshall (1) 25

42 Russell I. Johnson (1) 25
11 11143 Shay Fisher (1) 25

14. 190 2454 Jon D. Hansen (1) 15
60 Plus

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 190 2454 Jon D. Hansen (8) 156
2. 4 00056 Tim Roberson (6) 149
3. 668 Mark Sheridan (7) 140
4. 34 12389 Mark Reed (4) 100
5. 822 2276 Cliff M. Knudsen (4) 90
6. 104 9372 Jeffrey A. Bost (2) 60

11 11143 Shay Fisher (2) 60
8. 46 Robert Huisken (2) 51
9. 223 6871 Brian Heightchew (2) 46
10. 2 23114 Kreg Bigelow (1) 30
11. 42 Russell I. Johnson (1) 25
12. 67 Dale Copron (1) 16

Vet Beginner
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 499 230007 Robert Oleniczak (9) 131
2. 352 231710 Ryan Stanard (6) 125
3. 11 231200 Cade Van Eyk (7) 123
4. 625 Robert Wilkinson (7) 109
5. 711 235429 Matthew Harmon (4) 105
6. 842 233140 Nathan Winkelman (5) 100
7. 632 Joseph Kotecki (4) 72
8. 627 236359 Riley Lowe (2) 60

133 234051 Curtis Kujawa (2) 60
167 Derek Larsen (2) 60

11. 643 229810 Josh Dykstra (2) 46
12. 104 Clint Starr (3) 37
13. 216 Brandon Kiok (2) 36
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14. 863 Kenny Alsteen (3) 34
15. 568 Kaleb Whitener (1) 30

802 Ryder Ruschke (2) 30
3 12810 Miles Burgtorf (1) 30

18. 59 231708 Tyler Copron (2) 28
19. 784 234302 Eric Yetter (1) 25

757 Tyler England (1) 25
21. 343 Bradley Lautanschlager (2) 22
22. 514 Tyler Fernwalt (1) 21

187 Nicholoas Dobberstein (1) 21
787 233086 Mason Horn (1) 21

25. 820 235471 Jim Juhas (2) 20
26. 46 237281 Robert Huisken (1) 18

109 Michael Butterworth (1) 18
095 Adam Whitmire (1) 18

29. 939 Nickolas Place (1) 16
598 Ryan Arends (1) 16

31. 444 Mitch Wolgast (1) 15
58 Myles Szymanski (1) 15
/ Aaron Piercefield (1) 15

34. 187 Dakota Cook (1) 14
69 Chaz Mckinney (1) 14
87 Devin Carr (1) 14
987 Dylan Alcini (1) 14
17 235746 Mason Van Eyk (1) 14
383 233661 Lexi Upson (1) 14

40. 859 Sarra Ruiz (1) 13
41. 32 Shawn Marshall (1) 12

657 Pete Moorhead (1) 12
54/ Dakota Lichner (1) 12

44. 116 Zach Schneider (1) 11
710 232191 Frederick Findeisen (1) 11
9 231234 Nick Capisciolto (1) 11

47. 100 Anthony Salisbury (1) 10
48. 11 236641 Ryan Lunquist (1) 9
49. 593 Robert Mckay (1) 8
50. 962 233740 Rob Streng (1) 6
51. 29 Dwight Perkin (1) 5

Non-current
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 404 236347 Jeffery Evans (10) 245
2. 240 3292 Mike Mondrella Jr (3) 80
3. 133 234051 Curtis Kujawa (2) 60
4. 39 4586 Jacob Anderson (2) 51
5. 862 Aydon Sterk (2) 43
6. 862 236980 Tony Sterk (2) 39
7. 922 Patrick Weiler (1) 30

3 Andrew Blaszak (1) 30
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314 1743 Shawn L. Chamberlain (1) 30
1 01773 Nikolas Michael (1) 30

11. 399 Carter Merritt (1) 25
142 Jason D. Waldo (1) 25

13. 3 237283 Charles Wilkinson (1) 21
30 B/c

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 618 232056 Benjamin Green (7) 154
2. 342 1238 Aaron Arnold (6) 144
3. 374 229746 Cody Miller (5) 140
4. x Adam D. Johns (4) 120
5. 768 Chad Nedo (3) 51
6. 115 Dakota Lichner (3) 49
7. 714 5124 Brooks Lesert (2) 43
8. 123 00589 Ian Mccormick (2) 37
9. 586 Jesse Alcini (2) 33
10. x 233387 Justin Hardy (2) 32
11. 92 Daniel Boggs (2) 30

313 Corey Chamberlain (1) 30
13. 812 52120 Cory A. Elkins (2) 27

167 Derek Larsen (2) 27
15. 802 Ryder Ruschke (2) 26

54/ Dakota Lichner (2) 26
17. 411 Ryan Taft (1) 25

606 231669 Christopher Collins (1) 25
914 Herman Evelhoch (1) 25

20. 889 Ronald Arseneault (1) 21
62 03308 Kirk White (1) 21
72 10396 Steven Johnson (1) 21

23. 914 236366 Keith Merrill (1) 16
65 04847 Collin Smith (1) 16

25. 79 236625 Josh Zelinski (1) 15
26. 28 Kyle Hughey (1) 14

951 Brett J. Ennenga (1) 14
28. 757 Tyler England (1) 12
29. 2 Troy White (1) 11

40 B/c
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 920 Eric Johnson (8) 204
2. 397 Jason Youngs (4) 102
3. 554 236989 Brian Morris (2) 60
4. 95 Shane Smith (2) 55
5. 28 231196 Greg Sands Jr (3) 50
6. 333 Nathan Brock (2) 46
7. 52 231198 Scott M. Wahr (2) 43
8. 718 230612 Mike Powers (2) 41
9. 050 Shane Sake (2) 39
10. 195 231991 Shane Smith (1) 30
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451 60470 Nicholas Moulton (1) 30
12. 79 236625 Josh Zelinski (1) 25
13. 922 Patrick Weiler (1) 21

24 10153 Jack Brown (1) 21
320 230034 Richard Lockhart (1) 21

16. 707 11400 Victor A. Plath (1) 18
17. x 233145 Dustin Guilford (1) 16
18. 311 Gabriel Gransden (1) 15
19. 151 Paxton Mendelssohn (1) 13

Open D Beginner
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 940 234626 Richard Oleniczak (10) 236
2. 082 7671 Paul Wheeler (3) 85
3. 46 Robert Huisken (2) 51

23 David Beebe (2) 51
5. 69 Chaz Mckinney (2) 48
6. 761 Jonathan Paulus (1) 30

32 Scott Fessenden (1) 30
048 234214 Carlos Cardosa (1) 30

9. 35 Brandon Whitney (1) 25
03 Kohen Heckman (1) 25
710 232191 Frederick Findeisen (1) 25

12. 69 Chaz Mckinney (1) 21
14 Scott Lokers (1) 21

14. 608 237102 Paige Sampley (1) 18
7 Rudy Gonzales (1) 18
74 Trenton Saunders (1) 18

17. 640 Jason Crockett (1) 16
712 236165 Charles Acker (1) 16

19. 366 273133 Joshua Hull (1) 15
20. x Jordan Cooper (1) 14

Stacyc 12edrive
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 3 236527 Lennon Vaneyk (5) 108

7 2339 Klay Kotecki (4) 108
3. 157 236363 Reid Olson (3) 85
4. 6 237142 Ella Ellenbury (2) 60
5. 33 236734 Evelynn Hauck (2) 50
6. 623 Hudson Mccleary (2) 48
7. 10 236786 Avery Olson (2) 42
8. 14 Wynn Bokas (1) 30
9. 282 Cannon Mckinney (1) 25

Stacyc 16edrive
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 822 Owen Phelps (8) 172
2. 258 Braxton Hage (5) 150
3. 7 2339 Klay Kotecki (4) 106
4. 518 Charles Price Iii (5) 86
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5. 116 Oakley Bradley (3) 76
6. 124 236931 Austin Nickerson (3) 50

712 Andrew Acker (3) 50
8. 44 Jameson Symmes (2) 48
9. 202 236376 Axle Goodman (2) 46
10. 102 Huxley Cnossen (2) 43
11. 918 Tate Phelps (2) 32
12. 519 Ryder Cartwright (1) 30
13. 169 Jaxson Henry (1) 25
14. 187 236782 Deegan Sandborn (1) 21

512 Zeke Koetje (1) 21
16. 41 Henry Bokas (1) 18

18 Braxton Webster (1) 18
18. 5 Hayes Kralevic (1) 16

12 Ryder Aldana (1) 16
20. 10 River Keener (1) 15
21. 116 257023 Charleigh Bradley (1) 14

Pit Bike Big Guns (14 & Up)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 4x Kyle Crow (5) 145
2. x 3281 Dominic A. Wiersema (3) 85
3. 50 Bret Hurren (2) 43
4. 710 232243 Todd Allen Smith (1) 30

4/ 1895 Brody Miller (1) 30
56 232907 Brian Eckert (1) 30

7. 411 237287 Jon Adams (1) 25
/ 229756 Noah Holstrom (1) 25

563 232167 Joey Witherspoon (1) 25
10. 411 Krue Semlow (1) 21

404 236347 Jeffery Evans (1) 21
236 235082 Calvin Gruss (1) 21
111 Jaedon Kutzli (1) 21
20 Bailey Harris (1) 21

15. 454 Kirk Semlow (1) 18
16. 126 233224 Wyatt Short (1) 16

30 Connor Martin (1) 16
18. 747 Dan Kroll (1) 15

Pit Bike Young Guns (8-14)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 48 4716 Dalton Miron (7) 142
2. 4 1639 Carter C. Crow (5) 138
3. 411 Krue Semlow (3) 80
4. 43 Dominic Challinor (2) 55
5. 22 5245 Skylar L. Goerbig (2) 51

x 3622 Mackenzie Miller (3) 51
7. 4/ Logan Miller (2) 39
8. 4/ 2537 Ava M. Crow (2) 34
9. 107 231801 Tyce Malcomnson (1) 30
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4/ 1895 Brody Miller (1) 30
11. 11 4769 Roman Ross (1) 25

10 232795 Jace Bowen (1) 25
786 231745 Logan Malcomnson (1) 25

14. 502 Jacob Gruss (1) 21
15. 3 235421 Ryder C. Goerbig (1) 18
16. 23 230518 Easton Sizemore (1) 16
17. 45 Colt Bliss (1) 15
18. 515 Brody Mcclellan (1) 14

Warrior
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 72 10396 Steven Johnson (1) 30
2. 112 Jacob B. Epling (1) 25
3. 904 Jacob Robison (1) 21

Rad Dads A/b
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. x Adam D. Johns (1) 30
2. 27 7982 Gunnar S. Carroll (1) 25
3. 955 12046 Michael Smith (1) 21
4. 7 20293 Ross Busscher (1) 18
5. 1 10833 Jerry Stoken (1) 16
6. 581 Tyler A. Chandler (1) 15
7. 618 232056 Benjamin Green (1) 14
8. 718 01337 Matthew J. Kosc (1) 13
9. 454 Kirk Semlow (1) 12
10. 450 2244 Sean Newman (1) 11
11. 24 10153 Jack Brown (1) 10
12. 914 Herman Evelhoch (1) 9
13. 259 Andrew Whitmore (1) 8
14. 52 231198 Scott M. Wahr (1) 7

Rad Dad Beginner
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 234 Jameson Webster (1) 30
2. 216 Brandon Kiok (1) 25
3. 11 231200 Cade Van Eyk (1) 21
4. 28 231196 Greg Sands Jr (1) 18
5. 625 Robert Wilkinson (1) 16
6. 048 234214 Carlos Cardosa (1) 15
7. 404 236347 Jeffery Evans (1) 14
8. 060 Dan Deyman (1) 13
9. 499 230007 Robert Oleniczak (1) 12
10. 862 236980 Tony Sterk (1) 11
11. 940 234626 Richard Oleniczak (1) 10
12. 712 236165 Charles Acker (1) 9
13. 17 Nathan Stuart (1) 8
14. 700 235665 Gabriel Zwinger (1) 7
15. 640 Jason Crockett (1) 6

Quad A
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Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 5 21923 Mason A. Jackson (1) 30
2. 13 5116 Alex D. Houdek (1) 25
3. 25 Randal Butts (1) 21
4. 213 Blake Sykes (1) 18
5. 7 230383 Nelson Chapple (1) 16
6. 723 2470 Tyler J. Gregg (1) 15
7. 835 60751 Mike R. Caron (1) 14
8. 311 Blair Miller (1) 13
9. 717 231844 Kyle Kozura (1) 12

Quad B
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 47 232214 Nolan Scalici (1) 30
2. 405 Bryce Miller (1) 25
3. 24 232135 Carter Allen (1) 21
4. 888 433 Jerod Guoan (1) 18
5. 471 Clay Russell (1) 16
6. 459 21725 Tyrone Darling (1) 15
7. 72 Brandon Flanagan (1) 14
8. 722 Tyler Brands (1) 13

Quad C
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 55 Glenn Peterson (1) 30
2. 848 237030 Jordan Ackley (1) 25
3. 068 Austin Allen (1) 21
4. 64 234524 Dale Anderson (1) 18
5. 79 Ira Beeler (1) 16
6. 168 Ruby Pagel (1) 15
7. 222 Travis Kurkowski (1) 14
8. 123 235851 Andrew Wilcox (1) 13
9. 894 2341446 Logan Johnson (1) 12
10. 826 237040 Evan Cobb (1) 11

Quad 30+
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 25 Randal Butts (1) 30
2. 82 Jacob D. Hill (1) 25
3. 39 4216 Jeremy Krueger (1) 21
4. 54 235103 Austin Hutchins (1) 18

Quad 40+
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 94 Kevin Klimach (1) 30
2. 420 236654 Paul Naseman (1) 25

Quad Women
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 71 Mckenna Sykes (1) 30
2. 3 Brooke Schneider (1) 25
3. 24 3613 Sway Day (1) 21
4. 06 230822 Kenadi Stevens (1) 18
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5. 168 Ruby Pagel (1) 16
6. 243 Tara Roy (1) 15

Quad Schoolboy Beg. 13-15
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 06 230822 Kenadi Stevens (1) 30
2. 651 2744 Blaze V. Snyder (1) 25
3. 265 10363 Jeremiah Robinson (1) 21

Quad Schoolboy Adv 14-17
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 31 Brock Alexander (1) 30

Quad 50 Jr. (4-6) (little Air)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 114 Weston Nilson (1) 30
2. 54 Maxwell Hutchins (1) 25
3. 55 Easton Eckes (1) 21
4. 417 Maverick Allam (1) 18

Quad 70 Jr. (6-11) (little Air
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 1 235864 Audrey Mcguire (1) 30
2. 431 Jacob Mcgillen (1) 25

Quad 70 Production (6-11)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 00 Justice Debruin (1) 30
2. 99 Isabelle Shepherd (1) 25

Quad 90 Jr. (8-15) (little Air
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 446 234721 Weston Kirby (1) 30

Quad Youth Open Class (6-15)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 100 Madison Shepherd (1) 30
2. 335 Jaden Woodbury (1) 25
3. 73 Levi Zimmer (1) 21
4. 00 Justice Debruin (1) 18
5. 111 Hutson Nilson (1) 16
6. 615 Branten Tester (1) 15
7. 99 Isabelle Shepherd (1) 14
8. 625 Colton Searight (1) 13

Quad 90 Sr. (8-15)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 100 Madison Shepherd (1) 30
2. 615 Branten Tester (1) 25
3. 926 230353 Ryker Allen (1) 21
4. 446 234721 Weston Kirby (1) 18

Quad Limited Stock Sport (14+)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 459 21725 Tyrone Darling (1) 30

Quad 50 Sr/ (6-8)
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Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 111 Hutson Nilson (1) 30

Quad 2 Stroke Open
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 94 Kevin Klimach (1) 30

Quad 90 Modified (8-15)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 335 Jaden Woodbury (1) 30
2. 73 Levi Zimmer (1) 25

Quad 14+
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 5 21923 Mason A. Jackson (1) 30
2. 714 4086 Casey Fancher (1) 25
3. 3 12810 Miles Burgtorf (1) 21
4. 888 433 Jerod Guoan (1) 18
5. 13 5116 Alex D. Houdek (1) 16
6. 471 Clay Russell (1) 15
7. 24 232135 Carter Allen (1) 14
8. 31 Brock Alexander (1) 13
9. 758 Alexander Trudell (1) 12
10. 405 Bryce Miller (1) 11
11. 7 230383 Nelson Chapple (1) 10
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